Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51912524   page 1
March 17, 2026 2:39 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Clean architectural appearance
•	 Optimal performance and energy efficient
•	 High performance efficacy up to 109 lumens per watt

PS51912524   page 2
March 17, 2026 2:39 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24RDI-30-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series Air Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (5) Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABAF=FHWA and FTA projects
funded through October 1, 2026
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated (2)
24RDI=2x4 Ovation Series
(Recessed Direct/Indirect)
22RDI=2x2 Ovation Series
(Recessed Direct/Indirect)
14RDI=1x4 Ovation Series
(Recessed Direct/Indirect)
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (3), (4)
2x4
30=3000 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
2x2
20=2000 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
1x4
18=1800 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
[Blank]=Metal
Perforated Lens
(standard)
347V=347 Volt (6)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
120V=120 Volt (7)
277V=277 Volt (7)
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency battery
pack (8)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (8)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (8)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack with
self-diagnostic installed (8), (10)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack with
self-diagnostic installed (8), (10)
ETRD= 120-277V Emergency Transfer Relay
with dimming control (9)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these
prefixes are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA), Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), or the
Build America Buy America Act (BABA).
BABA is the minimum Government
compliance requirement for the Build
America Buy America standards which is